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Results



Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.544 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $244.00

2 12.596 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $192.00

3 12.712 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $157.00

4 12.737 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $122.00

5 12.943 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $87.00

6 12.948 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $70.00

7 12.955 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

8 12.981 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

9 12.985 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 12.994 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

11 13.017 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

12 13.022 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

13 13.035 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

14 13.038 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

2D

1 13.053 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $209.00

2 13.105 Weir, John Msguyded $165.00

3 13.12 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $120.00

3 13.12 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $120.00

5 13.153 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $75.00

6 13.156 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $60.00

7 13.165 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

8 13.233 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

9 13.276 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

10 13.313 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

11 13.316 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

12 13.372 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

13 13.381 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

14 13.396 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

3D

1 13.545 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $140.00

2 13.598 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $110.00

3 13.608 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $90.00

4 13.651 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $70.00

5 13.656 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $50.00

6 13.668 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $40.00

7 13.707 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

8 13.71 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

9 13.722 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

10 13.756 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00

11 13.758 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

12 13.767 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

13 13.778 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00

14 13.839 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00



15 13.879 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00

16 13.888 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00

17 13.91 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

18 13.955 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

19 13.981 Beech, Lindsey Chicks Like Corona $0.00

20 14.004 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $0.00

21 14.039 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

4D

1 14.077 Beech, Denise SFR Power $105.00

2 14.08 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $82.00

3 14.095 Dyreson, Ava Generation $67.00

4 14.123 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $52.00

5 14.127 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $37.00

6 14.174 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $30.00

7 14.261 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00

8 14.452 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00

9 14.55 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

10 14.648 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

11 14.689 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

12 14.825 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

13 15.338 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

14 15.562 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

15 15.802 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

16 15.856 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

17 16.298 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

18 16.315 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

19 23.172 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 0 VanderMyde, Ashley Tito $0.00

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Louis $0.00

0 0 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00

0 12.342 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 12.635 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 12.76 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 13.016 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 13.053 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

0 13.284 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 13.604 McKee, Kaden SFR Copper $0.00

0 13.641 Anderson, Rachel Opener Up For Cash $0.00

0 13.743 Bierle, Bristol Chili $0.00

0 13.766 Murdjeff, Ashley Have Some Faith $0.00

0 13.824 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 13.833 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 14.066 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 14.294 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00



0 14.707 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 16.192 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 18.197 Recker, Halle Tripp Monster $0.00

0 18.304 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

0 20.047 Ewers, Teka Sting $0.00

0 23.913 Fredenhagen, Jen Lainey $0.00

0 25.51 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00



2nd Go Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.383 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $244.00

2 12.388 Maye, Aspyn River $192.00

3 12.511 Napp, Natasha Reba $157.00

4 12.584 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $122.00

5 12.592 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $87.00

6 12.631 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $70.00

7 12.643 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

8 12.736 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

9 12.848 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 12.871 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

2D

1 12.898 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $209.00

2 12.919 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $165.00

3 12.978 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $135.00

4 13.009 Weir, John Msguyded $105.00

5 13.085 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $75.00

6 13.094 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $60.00

7 13.109 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

8 13.134 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

9 13.138 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 13.152 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

11 13.165 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00

12 13.198 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

13 13.224 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $0.00

14 13.258 Anderson, Rachel Opener Up For Cash $0.00

15 13.284 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

16 13.286 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

17 13.308 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

18 13.316 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

19 13.316 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

20 13.32 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

3D

1 13.384 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND$140.00

2 13.389 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $110.00

3 13.406 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $90.00

4 13.469 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $70.00

5 13.477 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $50.00

6 13.493 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $4.00

7 13.497 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00

8 13.505 Murdjeff, Ashley Have Some Faith $0.00

9 13.514 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $0.00

10 13.522 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

11 13.532 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00



12 13.563 Bierle, Bristol Chili $0.00

13 13.585 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $0.00

14 13.6 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

15 13.714 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

16 13.759 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

17 13.772 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

18 13.788 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

19 13.842 Beech, Denise SFR Power $0.00

4D

1 13.887 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $105.00

2 13.932 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $82.00

3 13.967 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $67.00

4 13.979 Dyreson, Ava Generation $52.00

5 13.997 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $37.00

6 14.18 McKee, Kaden SFR Copper $30.00

7 14.19 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00

8 14.407 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

9 14.491 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00

10 14.731 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

11 14.936 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

12 15.039 Fredenhagen, Jen Lainey $0.00

13 15.079 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

14 15.133 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

15 15.199 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00

16 15.271 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

17 15.435 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

18 15.467 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

19 15.814 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

20 17.133 Beech, Lindsey Chicks Like Corona $0.00

21 17.313 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

22 17.377 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $0.00

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Louis $0.00

0 0 VanderMyde, Ashley Tito $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 0 Drag Even 1, $0.00

0 0 Drag Even 2, $0.00

0 12.497 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 12.546 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

0 12.838 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 12.924 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

0 13.024 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 13.056 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

0 13.374 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

0 13.42 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 13.46 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00



0 13.463 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 13.466 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 13.752 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

0 14.194 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00

0 14.598 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 14.796 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00

0 15.718 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 19.728 Recker, Halle Tripp Monster $0.00



Average Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.12 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $342.00

2 25.175 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $269.00

3 25.18 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $220.00

4 25.492 Napp, Natasha Reba $171.00

5 25.609 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $122.00

6 25.833 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $98.00

7 25.856 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

8 25.892 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

9 25.956 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

10 26.042 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00

11 26.098 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

12 26.114 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

2D

1 26.318 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $293.00

2 26.358 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $230.00

3 26.369 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $188.00

4 26.451 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $147.00

5 26.457 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $105.00

6 26.464 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $84.00

7 26.469 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00

8 26.474 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

9 26.519 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 26.567 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

11 26.76 Hoerter, Rachel Perkspaymydues $0.00

12 26.778 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

13 26.808 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

14 26.856 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

15 26.996 Sweet, Sarah Light Of Leo $0.00

16 27.085 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

3D

1 27.167 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $195.00

2 27.227 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $154.00

3 27.271 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $126.00

4 27.352 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $98.00

5 27.372 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $70.00

6 27.385 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $56.00

7 27.466 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

8 27.482 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

9 27.518 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $0.00

10 27.624 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

11 27.915 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

12 27.919 Beech, Denise SFR Power $0.00

13 27.946 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00



14 28.006 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

15 28.074 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

16 28.106 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

4D

1 28.535 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $147.00

2 28.943 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $115.00

3 28.957 Dura, Landon Snickers $94.00

4 29.46 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $73.00

5 29.822 Barnes, Brook Storm $52.00

6 30.096 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $42.00

7 30.533 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

8 30.641 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

9 31.114 Beech, Lindsey Chicks Like Corona $0.00

10 31.152 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

11 31.75 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

12 31.765 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

13 33.233 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

14 40.485 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified





Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.737 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $45.00

2 13.022 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $27.00

3 13.233 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $18.00

2D

1 13.372 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $22.00

2 13.381 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $16.00

3 13.608 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $11.00

4 13.668 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $5.00

5 13.707 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

3D

1 13.778 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $14.00

2 13.879 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $11.00

3 13.888 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $7.00

4 14.039 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $4.00

5 14.077 Beech, Denise SFR Power $0.00

6 14.174 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

7 14.648 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

8 14.825 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

9 15.338 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

10 16.315 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.76 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 13.284 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 14.294 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00

0 14.707 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 18.304 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

0 25.51 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.383 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $90.00

2D

1 13.138 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $32.00

2 13.224 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $22.00

3D

1 13.389 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $14.00

2 13.406 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $11.00

3 13.477 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $7.00

4 13.493 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $4.00

5 13.497 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $0.00



6 13.759 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

7 13.842 Beech, Denise SFR Power $0.00

8 13.887 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

9 13.932 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

10 13.967 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

11 13.997 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00

12 14.936 Gilligan, Jennifer Olive $0.00

13 15.271 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

14 15.435 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

15 15.814 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.838 Chesmore, Kim SR Royal Kochie $0.00

0 12.924 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $0.00

0 13.463 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

0 13.466 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00

0 14.598 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00

0 15.718 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

Senior Average

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.12 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $90.00

2D

1 26.457 Bauer, Barb Manors Lucky Strike $22.00

2 26.519 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $16.00

3 26.778 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $11.00

4 27.085 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $5.00

3D

1 27.167 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $14.00

2 27.372 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $11.00

3 27.385 Dunn, Amy DC Wickedfenchwine $7.00

4 27.466 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $4.00

5 27.919 Beech, Denise SFR Power $0.00

6 28.006 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00

7 28.106 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey $0.00

8 28.535 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00

9 30.096 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00

10 31.152 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00

11 31.75 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st  Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.544 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $43.00

2 12.596 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $36.00

3 12.712 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $29.00

4 12.943 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $21.00

5 12.981 Napp, Natasha Reba $14.00

6 12.985 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

7 13.017 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

8 13.035 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

9 13.038 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

2D

1 13.053 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $26.00

2 13.105 Weir, John Msguyded $21.00

3 13.12 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $17.00

4 13.153 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $13.00

5 13.156 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $9.00

6 13.165 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

7 13.276 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

8 13.313 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

3D

1 13.545 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $17.00

2 13.71 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $14.00

3 13.722 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $11.00

4 13.839 Stringer, Nicole Karma $9.00

5 13.955 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $6.00

6 14.004 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $0.00

7 14.08 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

8 14.127 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

9 14.452 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00

10 15.562 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

11 15.802 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

12 23.172 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Louis $0.00

0 12.635 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 13.016 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 13.053 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

0 13.824 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 14.066 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 16.192 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

0 23.913 Fredenhagen, Jen Lainey $0.00



Adult 2nd  Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.511 Napp, Natasha Reba $43.00

2 12.584 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $36.00

3 12.592 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $29.00

4 12.631 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $21.00

5 12.643 Week, Annie Les is More $14.00

6 12.848 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

7 12.919 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

8 12.978 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

9 13.009 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

2D

1 13.085 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $26.00

2 13.134 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $21.00

3 13.165 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $17.00

4 13.198 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $13.00

5 13.284 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $9.00

6 13.286 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00

7 13.308 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

8 13.316 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00

9 13.316 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

10 13.32 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00

11 13.384 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00

3D

1 13.514 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $17.00

2 13.522 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $14.00

3 13.532 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $11.00

4 13.772 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $9.00

5 13.788 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $6.00

6 14.491 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00

7 14.731 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

8 15.039 Fredenhagen, Jen Lainey $0.00

9 15.079 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

10 17.313 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Martin, Parker Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00

0 0 Balzer, Adrian Louis $0.00

0 12.497 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00

0 13.024 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 13.056 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

0 13.46 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

0 13.752 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00

0 14.796 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00



Adult Average

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.175 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $43.00

2 25.18 Conklin, Jessica Bueno Bye Dinero $36.00

3 25.492 Napp, Natasha Reba $29.00

4 25.609 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $21.00

5 25.833 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $14.00

6 25.956 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

7 26.098 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

8 26.114 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00

2D

1 26.318 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $26.00

2 26.358 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $21.00

3 26.369 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $17.00

4 26.451 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $13.00

5 26.464 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $9.00

6 26.474 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

7 26.567 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

8 26.856 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

3D

1 27.271 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $17.00

2 27.482 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $14.00

3 27.518 Shanahan, Sarah LLP Miss Jess $11.00

4 27.915 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $9.00

5 28.943 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $6.00

6 30.533 Schlosser, Zach Sunny D $0.00

7 30.641 Moeller, Allexica Dip $0.00

8 40.485 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.955 Wagner, Emma Bruno $34.00

2 12.994 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $20.00

3 13.12 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $14.00

2D

1 13.598 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $20.00

2 13.758 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $12.00

3 13.767 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $8.00

4 13.91 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

3D

1 14.095 Dyreson, Ava Generation $14.00

2 14.123 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $8.00

3 14.261 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $5.00

4 14.55 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

5 14.689 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

6 15.856 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

7 16.298 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.342 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

0 13.743 Bierle, Bristol Chili $0.00

0 13.833 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 20.047 Ewers, Teka Sting $0.00

Junior 2nd Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.388 Maye, Aspyn River $34.00

2 12.736 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $20.00

3 12.871 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $14.00

2D

1 12.898 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $41.00

3D

1 13.469 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $14.00

2 13.563 Bierle, Bristol Chili $8.00

3 13.585 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $5.00

4 13.714 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

5 13.979 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

6 14.407 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

7 15.133 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

8 15.199 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00

9 15.467 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

10 17.377 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 12.546 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

0 13.42 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00

0 14.194 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00

Junior Average

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.856 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $34.00

2 25.892 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $20.00

3 26.469 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $14.00

2D

1 27.227 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $20.00

2 27.352 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $12.00

3 27.624 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $8.00

3D

1 28.074 Dyreson, Ava Generation $14.00

2 28.957 Dura, Landon Snickers $8.00

3 29.46 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $5.00

4 29.822 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00

5 31.765 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00

6 33.233 Bierle, Piper Sis $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


